

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.316 OF 2006

PEOPLE FOR BETTER TREATMENT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, MED.COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Khattar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Kundan Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.  
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place this writ petition on 16th December,  
2010.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar